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 2023 / 2022                     جدول الامتحانات النهائي للفصل الدراسي الصيفي من العام الجامعي 

                              Final Exams Schedule for the Summer semester 2022 / 2023

EL330
BUS102

A230B
B205B

Day
     
       Date

Sessions

ن   مدة امتحان المقررتعتمد على طبيعتة وعدد ساعاته المعتمدة، مقررات ذات الثلاث وأرب  ع ساعات معتمدة امتحانها ساعتي 

.والمقررات ذات الثمان وحدات مدة امتحانها ثلاث ساعات
The duration of the exam is decided according to the course and its credits, 3 or 4 credit hours courses will be 2 housr, and 8 credit courses will be 3 hours.

23/August/2023
Wednesday

24/August/2023
Thursday

E121
MKT332

تكبي  خط، لجنة خاصة، احتياجات طبية، كرسي مري    ح، دخول )يرجى من الطلبة الذين لديهم احتياجات خاصة وقت الامتحان 

.مراجعة  قسم شؤون الطلبة  (دورة المياه

Students of special needs or need requirements during the exams(Bigger font, comfortable chair, going to W.C) are kindly requested to visit  students 

Affairs Dept for assisstant.

ي عليهم تقديم طلب تأجيل عن طريق ال 
 حتى أسبوع  SISالطلبة الذين لديهم أعذار قهرية تمنعهم من حضور الامتحان النهائ 

.من موعدالامتحان

Students who have majure excuses prevent them from attending their final exam, are kindly requested to apply a make-up request through SIS till one 

week after the exam date.

ظ 12:30 إلى ص 9:30 من

from 09:30 am to 12:30 pm
مساءً 4:00 إلى ظ 1:00 من

from1:00 pm to 4:00 pm
مساءً 7:30 إلى ع 4:30 من

from 4:30 pm to 7:30 pm

T215B

EL122

TM103/T103

E304A

B325

:Important notice:ملاحظات مهمة

19/August/2023
Saturday

21/August/2023
Monday

22/August/2023
Tuesday

EA300A

M269

MT132/M132

MST129/MT129/M129

EL117

MT131/M131 TM351

B326



GR131GB102GB102E

AR113AFL113GR112

GR118GR118E

GR111GR121

EL097EL098EL099EL111EL112

E120GT101

EL118

Course

المقرر رمز

Course

المقرر رمز

Exam Duration

الامتحان مدة

EL097GR1211

EL111GT1011.5

EL112AR1131

EL098GR1181

EL099AFL1131

GR131RE1202

GR111GR118E1

GB102EL1182

GB102E

1
1
1

2
1

ات بجدول منفصل • ي المختيى
ن
ات الامتحانية وأماكن جلوس الطلبة ف .سيتم الإعلان لاحقا عن أوقات الفيى

قسم الامتحانات
Exam Duration

الامتحان مدة

1.5
2
2

1.5

Sunday20-Aug-23

 2023/2022جدول اختبارات الامتحانات النهائية المحوسبة للفصل الصيفي 

Final Exams Schedule for Online Courses for Summer Semester 2022/2023

Day/اليوم

16-Aug-23

17-Aug-23

Monday21-Aug-23

Tuesday22-Aug-23

Tuesday15-Aug-23

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday19-Aug-23

Course/ المقرر  Date/ التاري    خ 


